EUROPA DEPOSIT
BURGLARY-RESISTANT DEPOSIT SAFE
RATING (UP TO): CASH £100,000
MODEL SHOWN: EUROPA DEPOSIT 120-SIZE 2 • 2 KEY LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  High quality deposit safe for commercial use
•  Deposit feature allows multiple users to constantly deposit
cash and valuables securely whilst the main door of the

•  Base fixing option
Model Product Code
External Sizes (mm)
 Height Width Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height Width Depth
Internal Volume
(litres)**
Weight
(kg)
Locking
Total Depth
with Door(s)
at 90° (mm)
    10K
60 - Size 1 CED-G1-60  882 528 603  460 360 360 60 525 Key Lock 1076
120 - Size 2 CED-G1-120  972 668 663  550 500 420 116 694 Key Lock 1276
    35K
120 - Size 2 CED-G3-120  972 668 663  550 500 420 116 754 Two Key Locks 1276
180 - Size 3 CED-G3-180  1272 668 663  850 500 420 180 918 Two Key Locks 1276
    100K
140 - Size 2 CED-G5-140  972 668 663  588 538 444 140 798 Two Key Locks 1276
210  - Size 3 CED-G5-180  1272 668 663  888 538 444 212 1052 Two Key Locks 1276
*Projection of handle: add 56mm     •     **Internal volume does not include allowance for anti-fishing devices
Model Additional Cut Key Electronic Locking Retaining Shelf System
Retaining Cupboard